50th Annual Craft Fair

Saturday & Sunday, September 9 & 10, 2023 Fort Klock Historic Restoration St. Johnsville, NY 13452

Enclosed is my check or money order for \$	made payable to: Fort Klock Historic		
Restoration.	made payable to. For thock instance		
Name:	Phone:		
Address:	Date of application:		
City, ZIP code:			
Check one: New crafter Previous crafter (space #:) To reserv July 1, 2023.	ve the same spot, applications must be in by		
Set up times are: Friday 10 – 7 p.m. Saturday 7 – 8:30 a.m. Please note: In order to maintain the quality and reputation of our show, we stress that all items offered for sale in your booth are handcrafted by you. We do try to accommodate those who wish to change their space. Please indicate which space you would like and, if possible, we will make the change. NO changes will be made before July 1, 2023. No refunds will be given after August 1, 2023. Brief description of items to be sold:			
		First time exhibitors: Please include photos of 518.649.2531, emailed to fortklock@gmail.com	•
		Fees: \$50 for outside spaces (10x10) – No election \$55 for outside space with electricity (lin \$70 inside the barn, 12x12 with electric (nited spaces)
		Check one: Mail my space number to me (Send complet money order and a self-addressed, stamped bus Box 42, St. Johnsville, NY 13452 Attn: Craft Fa Email my space number to me at:	siness-sized envelope to Fort Klock, P.O. ir Chairperson)
Please include an additional \$5 if you would like included in the Craft Fair listing going in the Co	•		

Booth assignments will be sent after Aug. 1,2023.

Craft Fair hours: Saturday 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. Sunday 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.